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Western Ontario Sports Car Association
2014 Summer Slalom Series

July 13, 2014

Car Times Best Factored
Pos Nov Num Driver Car Class Run 1 Pen Run 2 Pen Run 3 Pen Run 4 Pen Run 5 Pen Run 6 Pen Run 7 Pen Run 8 Pen Run 9 Pen Run 10 Pen Time Factor Time Points

1 27 Kevin K ACURA RSX-S STF 49.304    47.047    248.476 200 46.545    48.25    49.455 2 46.524    46.978    46.091    46.27    46.091 0.801 36.919 100.00
2 115 Darcy W Honda S2000 STR 50.844 4 47.491 2 49.66 2 45.613    46.232    47.42 2 58.122 4 45.276    44.173    253.144 200 44.173 0.838 37.017 99.74
3 121 Reg F Acura RSX HS 48.153    47.6    46.535    48.261 2 49.067 2 47.047    53.454    49.077 2 50.168 2 47.346    46.535 0.797 37.088 99.54
4 102 Val D BMW M3 SM 47.635    46.307    44.553    58.459 2 47.086 4 46.593 2 44.197    45.861 2 42.851    42.851 0.870 37.280 99.03
5 80 Brendan R Mitsu EVO BSP 48.742    48.007 2 47.485 2 260.888 200 46.703      DNF     46.047 2 44.738    43.971    44.051    43.971 0.863 37.947 97.29
6 166 Kosta P Subaru WRX STi BS 52.591 2 50.456    48.009    47.071    47.521    245.344 200 46.806    50.243 4 45.816    48.073 2 45.816 0.831 38.073 96.97
7 236 Eric P Mazda RX7 CSP 46.751    45.085    49.042 2 49.478 4 47.081 2 44.745    48.882 4 44.691    46.878 2 44.322    44.322 0.861 38.161 96.74
8 178 Kris K mazda miata SM 49.315    47.968    46.552    44.637    45.445    46.375 2 45.077    44.224    48.621 4 44.224 0.870 38.475 95.96
9 78 Jing T Subaru Legacy SM 47.431    46.58    47.843 2 47.127    45.396    45.309    45.152    45.729    44.574    63.997 6 44.574 0.870 38.779 95.20
10 40 Matt W Subaru WRX STi BSP 114.178    49.414 2 46.982    46.468    45.562    244.201 200 45.169    44.956    60.57 2 51.329 6 44.956 0.863 38.797 95.16
11 6 Mike P Mazda RX7 CSP 47.314    46.772    46.033    50 2 49.763 4 46.377    47.159 2 47.282 2 45.489    47.425 2 45.489 0.861 39.166 94.26
12 7 Adam B subaru brz CS 54.31 2 50.656    50.164    49.91    251.648 200 49.092    48.03    48.073    48.142    47.898    47.898 0.821 39.324 93.88
13 N 405 Jonathan P MAZDA MIATA ESR 51.61 2 247.754 200 47.497    254.054 200 50.623 2 52.756 6 49.369 2 51.586 4 48.837      DNF     47.497 0.828 39.328 93.88
14 55 Bruce E subaru impreza SM 47.148    46.821    46.325    45.627    46.082    45.863    46.065    47.193 2 49.349 4 45.447    45.447 0.870 39.539 93.37
15 156 Erik N Honda S2000 BS 51.967    51.615 2 50.61 2 247.567 200 47.583    47.591    50.033 2 49.536 2 49.217 2 50.068 2 47.583 0.831 39.541 93.37
16 100 Jeremy S SUBARU WRX STi BS 49.967    48.548    47.638    50.309 2 49.004    49.677 2 51.464 4 48.39    47.899    49.118    47.638 0.831 39.587 93.26
17 124 Matt M FIAT SPIDER CSP 49.691 2 52.067 4 47.522    47.293    47.875    46.855    51.019 4 46.955    46.759    46.143    46.143 0.861 39.729 92.93

Fastest time of the day was 42.851 by Val D

Notes: All times include penalties ( 2 seconds for each cone, 200 seconds for off course)

Organizer : Darcy W.

N' indicates novice

dns  indicates "did not start"

dnf  indicates did not finish (synonymous with off course)

s indicates 'street tire'
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FTD List
Pos Num Driver Car Best Time

1 102 Val D BMW M3 42.851
2 80 Brendan R Mitsu EVO 43.971
3 115 Darcy W Honda S2000 44.173
4 178 Kris K mazda miata 44.224
5 236 Eric P Mazda RX7 44.322
6 78 Jing T Subaru Legacy 44.574
7 40 Matt W Subaru WRX STi 44.956
8 55 Bruce E subaru impreza 45.447
9 6 Mike P Mazda RX7 45.489
10 166 Kosta P Subaru WRX STi 45.816
11 27 Kevin K ACURA RSX-S 46.091
12 124 Matt M FIAT SPIDER 46.143
13 121 Reg F Acura RSX 46.535
14 405 Jonathan P MAZDA MIATA 47.497
15 156 Erik N Honda S2000 47.583
16 100 Jeremy S SUBARU WRX STi 47.638
17 7 Adam B subaru brz 47.898


